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000044845 Additions 8,500 06/30/2022

000043989 Storage Building 25,297 03/23/2022

000043905 Mobile Home 03/11/2022

HX Base Yr

4724 SE HIGH FALLS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,482 117.0000 109.98 272,970 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2023 2,356 246,157

FOP 360 35 2023 126 13,164

2,716 2,482 259,322

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,17] E76 S31 W76 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,48] E30 S12 W30 N12 $
.
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76

31
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30

12

30

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 18,000

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 40 560.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,920

28,920

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 8,100

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 15,798

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 36.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 9,000.00 8,100.00 295,650


